

Contact Information

Employer Lynx, Inc. 501 East Caroline St. Carson City, NV 89701

Toll Free: (800) 909-5969 Office: (775) 883-3733 Fax: (775) 883-8755

Email: info@employerlynx.com

Duns Number

961877628

NAICS Code

561611

Background Screening & Investigations

SAM.GOV ID

NPJNX7L3CJL5

Cage Code

8AYC4

UNSPSC:

80111702

State Of Nevada Contract Holder:

RFP# 99SWC-S1693

Nevada PI License

#793

Certifications

Women Owned Small Business (WOSB)

Women's Business Enterprise National Council (WBENC)

Nevada Emerging Small Business (ESB)

Professional Background Screening Association (FCRA Certification)

IT Security

SOC2 Type 2 Compliant

Employer Lynx, Inc.

CAPABILITY STATEMENT

Company Overview

Employer Lynx, Inc. is a full service background investigation company serving organizations since 1996. We specialize in the areas of Employment Screening & Background Investigations. We will thoroughly investigate the background of your potential candidate to ensure that you are hiring, contracting with, or renting to the most reliable, talented and responsible candidate possible. We will provide an in-depth prospective on the background of the potential candidate you choose. The information provided will give you the power to make informed decisions to ensure a safe and productive working environment.

Core Capabilities

Employer Lynx provides comprehensive services:

- Vast offering of background screening reports
- Able to provide employment background investigations
- Person-to-person reference checks
- Customized searches for each applicant
- Staff analysis of reporting
- Capability for hands-free direct applicant entry
- Secure online data portal
- Licensed by the State of Nevada

Our Distinctives

- Elite understanding of Nevada background records
- Extensive experience serving Government Agencies
- Timely turnaround
- Highly knowledgeable & certified staff
- Friendly customer support
- No hidden fees
- · No obligations

Past Performance

- Nevada State Board Of Cosmetology
- Colorado River Commission Of Nevada
- University of Nevada, Las Vegas
- National Council of Juvenile And Family Court Judges
- Washoe County Human Resources
- Truckee Meadows Fire Protection Agency



